BTCE0209 TH -- -- 10 20 10 23 50 -- 43 PR -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 50 20 43 O 10 20 P E,X

DEG23 TH 20 31 -- -- -- -- 50 -- 31 PR -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 50 20 31 A 8 16 P E,X

Sem-2 Total Credits: 20 EGP: 166 SGPA:8.30 Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 755/1200 (Seven hundred and fifty five) | Percentage: 62.92% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 41 | Total EGP: 300 | GPA/SGPA:7.32 | Status: ATKT

24/02/2026 Page No.12 b159a4d8-9624-4504-aeba-ae207c05e6aa

Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) [Civil Engineering] - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2023 - Sem-2 HELD IN OCTOBER 2025

[...]

BTCE0209 TH -- -- 10 22 10 22 50 -- 44 PR -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 50 20 44 O 10 20 P E,X

DEG23 TH 20 26 -- -- -- -- 50 -- 26 PR -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 50 20 26 B 6 12 P E,X

Sem-2 Total Credits: 20 EGP: 140 SGPA:7.00 Status: Fail

Grand Total-: 756/1200 (Seven hundred and fifty six) | Percentage: 63.00% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 41 | Total EGP: 250 | GPA/SGPA:6.10 | Status: ATKT

24/02/2026 Page No.13 b159a4d8-9624-4504-aeba-ae207c05e6aa

Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) [Civil Engineering] - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2023 - Sem-2 HELD IN OCTOBER 2025

[...]

BTCE0209 TH -- -- 10 23 10 23 50 -- 46 PR -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 50 20 46 O 10 20 P E,X

DEG23 TH 20 34 -- -- -- -- 50 -- 34 PR -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 50 20 34 A 8 16 P E,X

Sem-2 Total Credits: 20 EGP: 172 SGPA:8.60 Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 832/1200 (Eight hundred and thirty two) | Percentage: 69.33% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 41 | Total EGP: 342 | GPA/SGPA:8.34 | Status: Pass

24/02/2026 Page No.14 b159a4d8-9624-4504-aeba-ae207c05e6aa

Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) [Civil Engineering] - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2023 - Sem-2 HELD IN OCTOBER 2025

[...]

BTCE0209 TH -- -- 10 23 10 22 50 -- 45 PR -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 50 20 45 O 10 20 P E,X

DEG23 TH 20 30 -- -- -- -- 50 -- 30 PR -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 50 20 30 A 8 16 P E,X

Sem-2 Total Credits: 20 EGP: 172 SGPA:8.60 Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 849/1200 (Eight hundred and forty nine) | Percentage: 70.75% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 41 | Total EGP: 350 | GPA/SGPA:8.54 | Status: Pass

24/02/2026 Page No.15 b159a4d8-9624-4504-aeba-ae207c05e6aa

Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) [Civil Engineering] - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2023 - Sem-2 HELD IN OCTOBER 2025